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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :
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Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Apple, le logo Apple, iPad, iPhone et iPod touch sont des marques de commerce d’Apple Inc. 
Apple, el logotipo de Apple, iPad, iPhone e iPod touch son marcas comerciales de Apple Inc.

Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.
Google Play est une marque de commerce de Google Inc.
Google Play es una marca comercial de Google Inc.

Download App
Télécharger l’application 
Descarga la App

LEGO.com/bionicle

 71303+71308

UNITE for battle

UNIS-LES pour le combat
Sólo podemos luchar UNIDOS



 71300

 71301

 71302

 71303

 71304

 71311

 71305

 71306

 71307

 71308

 71309

 71311



 71311
 71302

 71311
 71307

 71306

 71301



 71303

 71300

 71304

 71308  71305  71309



LEGO.com/productfeedback

Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback 

              
  and give us your short                            

                            
                       

about This LEGO set for a chance 

to win a cool LEGO prize.

  FEEDBACK

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

경품 당첨 기회

www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ

Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®, 
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas 
de LEGO Group. ©2016 The LEGO Group.

6147240


